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WZROST OPŁAT CZYNSZOWYCH
A ZADŁUŻENIE W LOKALACH KOMUNALNYCH

ŚREDNI MIESIĘCZNY 
CZYNSZ W MIESZKANIU

KOMUNALNYM

2006

2,43 PLN/M2

2014

4,25 PLN/M2

WZROST
O 75%

DŁUG PRZYPADAJĄCY
NA KAŻDE MIESZKANIE

KOMUNALNE

2005

435 PLN

2016

626 PLN

WZROST
O 43%


